Pos Atleta

1 COZZINI ENRICO

1 MODENA CHRISTIAN

3 BIONDI MARCO

4 GHENO ENRICO

5 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO

6 LAGRAND STUN

7 FIOR GABRIELE

8 GHIDOTTI DENNY

9 LEBLANC ROMAIN
10 MARCHI VITTORIO
11 GUADAGNINI THOMAS
12 MARCHESONI GIULIA
13 BARIONI LEONARDO
14 TASSO THOMAS
15 VIEIDER ANDREAS
16 MASCHI SOPHIE
17 ACHHORNER BERNHARD
18 CAIANI MATTEO
19 MOGNO PIETRO
20 KLINGLER LUKAS
21 ZOLLER ALESSIO
22 STOCCO ELISABETTA
23 PATTON SIMONE
24 PASTORE ENRICO
25 AGAZZI FULVIO
26 BRUGNARA JACOPO
27 PUTZER ULRICH
28 WALDHART MARKUS
29 MUNARETTO GIANNI
30 MIORI MARCO
31 MAINARDI PAOLO
32 FOLCHINI ALBERTO
33 LANTSCHNER HELMUT
34 CAMPIOTTI DAVIDE
35 CANCELMO TOMMASO
36 GUBERT MARCO

38 PINAMONTI ALEX

39 MIOLI ALESSANDRO

40 DURELLI GUIDO FEDERICO
41 SARUS ZOLTAN

42 FERRARA ANTONINO

43 NARDI NICOLA

44 AZZALIN FABIO

45 BALESTRO MARCO

46 WEISSENSTEINER FLORIAN
47 MORELETTI PAOLO

48 ORTOMAN ALESSANDRO
49 SEGATTA NICOLA

Societa
G.S. FRAVEGGIO

LAGARINA CRUS TEAM - LA SPORTIVA

ATL. FRANCIACORTA
EMME RUNNING TEAM
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
HANG-ON

ASD PRO SPORT TREMOSINE

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD
G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
TEAM TRY IT A.S.D.
RUNCARD - STERRATO GANG
ASV STEINEGG
RUNCARD

HAWKS RUNNING
RUNCARD

ATL.AUDACE NOALE

F7

ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
ATLETICA TRENTO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
CARVICO SKYRUNNING
RUNCARD

RUNCARD - ASV AFING
TEAM F7

EMME RUNNING TEAM
SSD TREMALZO
RUNCARD

GARDA RUNNING A.S.D.
ASV STEINEGG
RUNCARD

ASD DOPPIAW

Totale

2:27:41
2:27:41
2:34:11
2:36:09
2:36:54
2:38:20
2:39:17
2:43:56
2:44:.01
2:47:38
2:48:33
2:48:43
2:48:53
2:50:22
2:54:00
2:55:23
2:55:29
2:55:34
2:56:59
2:57:32
2:58:39
2:58:43
3:02:48
3:02:51
3:04:11
3:04:14
3:05:05
3:08:13
3:08:38
3:08:42
3:09:05
3:09:37
3:09:43
3:10:04
3:10:17

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD - THE NORTH F 3:10:30
37 CANTONI MANUEL VALENTE ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA

RUNCARD

ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN
ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
SPORT ETNA OUTDOOR

GS RUN FOR MIKE ASD

GS RUN FOR MIKE ASD
VICENZA MARATHON

ASV STEINEGG

RUNCARD

SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA
A.S.D. NEW LIFE

3:10:33
3:10:50
3:10:55
3:10:57
3:11:13
3:11:39
3:11:49
3:11:50
3:12:04
3:12:35
3:12:47
3:12:51
3:13:21



50 CAZZOLLI FEDERICO
51 GRAMATICA ALESSIO
52 LEVIZZANI MARTINO
53 BONETTA GIAN LUCA
54 POGNI CRISTIAN

55 BERNARDI EMANUELE
56 ZANEI LORENZO

57 EMANUELLI MARCO
58 PICHLER HORST

59 BEER MANUELA ELISABETH
60 DI SOMMA ROBERTO
61 BARISAN ANGELO

62 PANINI FRANCESCO
63 BERLANDA GIANNI

64 ZAMBELLI STEFANO
65 PEDRETTI SERGIO

66 PULITA LUCA

67 ROSA NICOLA

68 VALESANI DIEGO

69 PORRO MASSIMILIANO
70 LOIS NIGGLI

71 ZENI MARIKA

72 BERGAMINI RICCARDO
73 RUSU MARIA NICOLETA
73 CALZOLARI DINAHLEE
75 MORARI MATTEO

76 NOVARINA FLAVIO

77 FALGARI ERIK

78 BOERI CELESTE

79 BONAZZI MASSIMO
80 TAMBURINI GIOVANNI

S.S. STIVO AS.D.

ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
RUNCARD

RUNNING PREALPINO ASD
RUNCARD

GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO
GARDA TRENTINO TRAIL ASD

ASV TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
RUNCARD

RUNCARD - VIVEREDENTRO

ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA MARATHON ALMENNO S.S.

S.S.STIVO AS.D.

G.P. OVER PONTEVICO
RUNCARD - DE RAN CLAB
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
RUNCARD

NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA MARATHON ALMENNO S.S.

SSD TREMALZO
POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
RUNCARD

81 MAUGINO ERIC ERZINO MICIRUNCARD

82 MONDINI ANDREA

83 ARIENTI ROCCO

84 ZANOTTI ALESSANDRO
85 BORDIGA CRISTIANO

86 BOTTOLI DARIO

87 PRAMPOLINI ALBERTO
88 MIONI SAMUELE

89 BANU ADA

90 BILATO SIMONE

91 CASTIGNOLA DEMETRIO
92 DALLA CHIUSA JURI

93 PERCIANTE LUIGI

94 BAUER MATHIAS

95 DANDU TEODOR

96 RAGGI MASSIMO

97 ELEUTERI EMANUELE
98 ZEHETGRUBER GERHARD
99 SAIEVA MAXIMILIANO

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD - ASD SPORT ACTIVE
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

FACERUNNERS - ASD

PIACENZA NATURAL SPORTAL
DURONA TEAM
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GARDA RUNNING A.S.D.
G.S. ATL. REZZATO
LT-ACHENSEE

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

3:13:25
3:13:58
3:14:10
3:14:15
3:14:21
3:14:40
3:15:00
3:15:04
3:15:26
3:15:30
3:15:40
3:15:46
3:15:47
3:16:27
3:16:29
3:17:45
3:18:04
3:18:08
3:18:29
3:18:56
3:19:13
3:19:20
3:19:25
3:19:48
3:19:48
3:20:15
3:22:43
3:22:44
3:22:45
3:22:56
3:24:12
3:25:09
3:25:21
3:26:05
3:26:19
3:26:35
3:27:07
3:27:31
3:27:52
3:28:26
3:28:46
3:29:01
3:29:19
3:31:08
3:31:26
3:31:58
3:32:40
3:33:03
3:33:08
3:33:12



100 NIBOLI SIMONE

101 EULOGIO RICCARDO
102 PORFIDIA SIMONE
103 COLOMBO DARIO

104 CUISENIER MYLENE
105 BARCARO EMANUELE
106 NARDELLO EMANUELE
107 POTRICH GIACOMO
108 FUHRLER SEVERIN

109 SONAGLIA MATTEO
109 MACHEINER CHRISTIAN
111 MARTINELLI ENRICO
112 TUFFANELLI MICHELE
113 BUCCIO FABRIZIO

ATLETICA PERTICA BASSA
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNCARD

CARVICO SKYRUNNING

SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA
SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA
MARATHON CLUB TRENTO

WSV SCHLEHFORF

TEAM F7

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
SPORT ACTIVE ASD

114 BREITENBERGER MICHAEL Q' RUNCARD

115 CASET IVAN

116 MAZZERBO WALTER
117 PATTON ALESSIO

118 KRAMER JENS ERICH
119 ROTA DIEGO

120 MACCARINI CRISTIAN
121 THALER FABIAN

122 BERVEGLIERI FABIO
123 DEL CIGNO MATTEO
124 MONTORSI DAVIDE
125 CATTI LAURA

126 BONFERT BENNY

127 BASSI PIETRO

128 GODANO GIANLUCA
129 BRUSONI ALBERTO
130 BONANI VERONIKA
131 COMOTTI SIMONE
132 BRUSCO EMANUELE
133 FACCINCANI VERONICA
134 BEANI ANDREA

135 ANDREATTA EMILIANO
136 CONCA DAVIDE

137 VIOLA SUSI

138 FERRARI DAVIDE

139 FURLAN NICOLA

140 DEPAOLI DENIS

141 SCHMIDT TAMARA
142 PEGORARO LORENZO

ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
RUNCARD

SKINFIT INTERNATIONAL
CARVICO SKYRUNNING
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

3:34:18
3:34:22
3:35:00
3:35:08
3:35:09
3:35:35
3:35:36
3:35:38
3:35:39
3:35:39
3:35:39
3:35:40
3:35:50
3:35:59
3:36:03
3:36:05
3:36:27
3:36:32
3:37:06
3:37:14
3:37:18
3:38:07

ATLETICA E PODISMO CASTEL GOFFREDC 3:38:26

ASD 3'.30' TEAM
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
MAREMONTANA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

C.T.L. 3 ATLETICA

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
ASD ZERO D+

ASD GENTE FUORI STRADA
BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS

A.S.D. SENZA FRENI
F7 TRAINING

VICENZA MARATHON - DURONA TEAM

143 BRAMBILLA ENRICO GIUSEPF RUNCARD

144 SANZANI ANDREA

145 GIANAROLI FRANCESCO
146 FEDRIZZI WALTER

147 GONELLI LEONARDO
148 GRANDI RICCARDO

149 COLLIO FABIANO

VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA
RUNCARD
ASD 3 SANTI NAVE

3:38:55
3:39:17
3:39:17
3:39:28
3:39:41
3:39:45
3:39:51
3:39:53
3:40:19
3:40:43
3:41:02
3:41:18
3:41:28
3:41:52
3:42:02
3:42:07
3:42:22
3:43:10
3:43:13
3:43:28
3:44:26
3:44:33
3:44:49
3:44:53
3:45:05
3:45:14
3:45:22



150 DEVOTI STEFANO

151 PASQUALOTTO ANDREA
152 GAMBIRASIO GIORGIO
153 PERIN ANDREA

154 ZANROSSO IVANO

155 HUBER ANGELICA

156 MOIANA ALESSIO

157 GUERRINI GIANCARLO
158 ZANI LORENZO

159 LONGHIN LEROY

159 TODDE ALESSANDRO
161 BRUNNER GEROLD
162 PROFUMO GIOVANNI
163 GAETTI ALESSANDRO
164 MAIUTTO DAVIDE

165 CANTAMESSA LUCA
166 PIOVESAN SILVIA

167 MAZZONI RICCARDO
168 PESOLA PASQUALE
169 CALDIROLA LORENZO
170 CHIN ROBERTO

171 PASSARIN LUCA

172 GUARNIERI FEDERICO
173 MENIN LUCA

174 GAMBARETTO RICCARDO
175 GAZZA MATTEO

176 FORMOLO SILVIO

177 FRANZINI DANIELE

PASSPORT A.S.D.

G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
CARVICO SKYRUNNING
RUNCARD

FACERUNNERS - ASD
SPORTCLUB MERANO
MANERANNERS

A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
RUNCARD

ULTRABERICUS TEAM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

F7

GARDA TRENTINO TRAIL ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.P. VIRGILIANO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BRENTELLA
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
RUNCARD

SOCIETA ESCURSIONISTI CIVATES

RUNCARD

G.S.D. MOMBOCAR
RUNCARD

SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
RUNCARD

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA

178 MARQUES DOS SANTOS CARIGS VALSUGANA TRENTINO

179 NAGELE MARLENE

180 PRAVETTONI MARCO
181 PERSIANI DANIELE

182 TAPPARELLI THOMAS
183 BONTEMPI ALESSANDRA
184 ZETTI FILIPPO

185 FANTIN FEDERICO

186 MATTEINI ROBERTO
187 STEFANI PIERGIOVANNI
188 DOZIO LUCIA

189 MONGINI FRANCESCO
190 PEZZOTTA LIVIO

191 SOTTILI CLAUDIA

192 GAVIOLI MASSIMO

193 KURTI OLTI

194 DALBON MICHELE

195 AGNOLIN ALBERTO

196 SALDINI FABIO MASSIMO
197 MAGON MIRCO

198 CECCATO ELISA

199 PELLIZZARI MARZIO

LAUFTEAM ACHENSEE
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
TRIIRON

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
VRM TEAM ASD

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
RUNCARD

GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERRI
CANTO DI CORSA

RUNCARD

MARATHON CREMONA

SALCUS

U.S. CARISOLO

GARDA TRENTINO TRAIL ASD
ATLETICA MENEGHINA
RUNCARD

ASD VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
RUNCARD

3:45:42
3:46:02
3:46:08
3:46:16
3:46:21
3:46:43
3:47:24
3:47:29
3:47:38
3:47:50
3:47:50
3:48:35
3:49:23
3:49:26
3:49:30
3:49:53
3:49:59
3:50:01
3:50:21
3:50:25
3:50:35
3:50:58
3:51:00
3:51:05
3:51:18
3:51:25
3:51:31
3:51:35
3:51:41
3:51:44
3:51:45
3:51:48
3:52:26
3:52:39
3:52:50
3:52:51
3:52:56
3:53:02
3:53:09
3:53:11
3:53:23
3:53:43
3:53:55
3:54:05
3:54:07
3:55:40
3:56:20
3:56:24
3:56:32
3:56:37



200 BOSIO GIACOMO

201 PISONI LEONARDO
202 MULLER MARKUS

203 BENETTI MASSIMO
204 10RI DAVIDE

205 CALLARI MARIA TANIA
206 FRANCESCHINI CHRISTIAN
207 BARBIERO MATTIA
208 PRAXMARER MICHAEL
209 PATAUNER KARIN

210 MUZZARELLI ELENA
211 BUFFOLI LUCA

212 GIOVANETTI LORENZO
213 BAZZONI EMANUELE
214 LONARDI MATTIA

215 CAPPELLARI DANIELE
216 ROSSI CARLO

217 BRAMBILLA MILENA
218 PEDRAZZINI MATTEO
219 NATALI DANIELE

220 FELICETTI LUCA

221 ACCORDI GIANNI

222 GUARDINI GIAMPAOLO
223 DAL MOLIN MANUELA
224 CALIARI MICHELE

225 GARNIGA ALBERTO
226 ARNESANO GIANLORENZO
227 DEAMBROGIO FABIO
228 CASTELLI ANGELO

229 SBALCHIERO SILVIA
230 VIGNOLA CLAUDIO
231 GALLINA MICHELE

231 VALENTE ALESSANDRO
233 FERRI PAOLO

234 BRUGNETTI GABRIELE
235 ZANIBELLI PAOLO

236 BADANELLI MAURO
237 STIEGLER STEPHAN
238 FERRI NICO

239 MATTANA STEFANIA
240 FAVA BARBARA

241 CASTREZZATI CRISTIAN
242 RIVOLTA GIANCARLO
243 BALLERINI LORIS

244 TONOLINI GIUSEPPE
245 ZAMBON CARIN

246 D'ELIA VINCENZO

247 COLOMBAROLLI LORENA
247 COLOMBARI ROBERTO
249 REBELLATO REMIGIO

RUNNERS BERGAMO

ASV TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

S.S. STIVO A.S.D.

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD SKY EXPLORER

TEAM F7

ASV STEINEGG

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ASD 3 SANTI NAVE

RUNCARD

ASD LE SGALMARE

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD - A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI
CANTO DI CORSA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
RUNCARD

ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD
A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
F7

RUNCARD

LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

A.S.D. GENTE FUORI STRADA
RUNCARD

PODISTI DUE CASTELLI ASD
FACERUNNERS - ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
RUNCARD

MARATHON CREMONA

TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
MONTE ORFANO RUNNERS ASD
TEAM 3 ESSE

RUNCARD

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

U.S. LA SPORTIVA

ATLETICA MONTICHIARI

SSD BAGOLINO

ATL.VICENTINA

ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO
A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
ASD SCARPE BIANCHE

3:56:47
3:57:02
3:57:07
3:57:21
3:57:22
3:57:30
3:57:30
3:57:39
3:57:48
3:58:48
3:58:54
3:59:14
3:59:39
3:59:58
3:59:58
4:00:03
4:00:17
4:00:43
4:00:44
4:01:16
4:01:37
4:01:41
4:01:51
4:01:55
4:02:00
4:02:05
4:02:18
4:02:22
4:02:45
4:03:01
4:03:15
4:03:20
4:03:20
4:04:34
4:04:55
4:05:00
4:05:18
4:05:21
4:05:34
4:05:36
4:05:52
4:05:53
4:05:54
4:06:14
4:06:15
4:07:06
4:07:14
4:07:22
4:07:22
4:07:49



250 SACCHI MARCO

251 RUGGERI MARIABEATRICE
252 FOLIO MARTINA

253 SCUDIERI ADRIANO
254 GAMBERONI MATTIA
255 RICCI DANIELE

256 TOMASI VERONICA

257 ZANTOMIO SILVIA

258 LAZZARINI MAURO

259 OLIVETTI MARCO

260 AMATI RUDI MARIO
261 POLICANTE NICCOLO
262 ZENDRI ROBERTO

263 GIACCARELLO STEFANO
264 VALENTINI ERIK

265 CAPPELLARI LUIGI

266 DI BONO SALVATORE
267 LORENZINI ANDREA
268 OLTRAMARI MARCO
269 FORZA MAURIZIO RINO
270 PAPETTI VIOLA

271 OTTAVIANI MICHELE
272 MARCON FRANCO

273 ZANINI MARIALUISA
274 MENGHINI GABRIELE
275 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO
276 VARELA ANDREA NOEMI
276 GOTTARDI FRANCO
278 REGGIANI RUBEN

279 RENATO ALESSANDRO

280 MARCABRUNI ALESSANDRO

281 ROSSI ANDREA

282 MEDOLAGO VALTER

283 SACCHI CARLO

284 SCARSINI MICHELE

285 BORTOLOTTI ELISABETTA
286 BAMPI VITTORIO

287 AVAGNINA GIOVANNI
288 FRANZOSO UMBERTO
289 EPIGRAFI MASSIMILIANO
290 ZANELLA MICHELE

291 GASPARINI MARIATERESA
292 BATTAGLIA CLAUDIA

293 CESTARO LUCA

294 MASO ANDREA

295 BERETTA ROBERTO

295 FERRARA DAVIDE

297 VERGURA CARMELA

298 SOLFERINO LUCA

299 RIGHETTO EDOARDO

O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI

VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

MARATONETI GENOVESI

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.S. MONTEGARGNANO - SUKA
G.S. MONTEGARGNANO

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
RUNCARD

LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

ASD 'VINI FANTINI'

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
RUNCARD - RIN TEEN TEAM
TEAM GAAREN#BEAHERO
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
RUNCARD

G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI

PICO RUNNERS
DONNA4SKYRACE

RUNCARD
RUNCARD

4:08:03
4:08:12
4:08:45
4:08:52
4:09:02
4:09:11
4:09:23
4:09:31
4:09:32
4:09:36
4:09:38
4:10:00
4:10:33
4:10:41
4:10:56
4:11:26
4:11:39
4:11:49
4:11:56
4:12:05
4:12:15
4:12:17
4:12:51
4:13:12
4:13:31
4:13:48
4:13:50
4:13:50
4:13:54
4:14:.04

S.5. STIVO A.S.D. - ANTICHI CONTEMPOR 4:14:08

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
BERBENNO RUNNERS

O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI
A.S.D. LE SGALMARE

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
TORNADO

MISSULTEAM COMO ASD
RUNCARD

NUOVA ETA BETA ASD

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI - HOKA
FREERIDEALLIANCE

RUNCARD

4:14:09
4:14:46
4:14:54
4:14:57
4:15:00
4:15:03
4:15:06
4:15:29
4:15:42
4:15:44
4:15:49
4:16:00
4:16:26
4:16:51
4:17:07
4:17:07
4:17:09
4:17:24
4:17:37



300 DANZO MASSIMO

301 PINCELLA BARBARA
302 CHAMINADE JEANNE
303 SPAGNOLLI MATTEO
304 VERCAEMER MATTHIEU
305 AMBROSONI SILVANO
306 BARBIERI ELENA

307 LAMBER MANUEL

307 ANDREOLI ANDREA
309 VICENZI DANIELE

310 MAZZONE TOMMASO
311 BERNUNZIO TONI

312 DOPPELFELD ALEX

313 BERTO ANDREA

314 CAPELLI GIUSEPPE

315 GRAZIOLI GIOVANNI
316 MICHELETTI PAOLO
317 FRANZOI MANUEL

318 CIAN ELISA

319 CORRADO SARA

320 PINTER MICHELE

321 BROTTO CRISTIAN

322 PAROLINI NICOLA

323 MASUZZO FRANCESCO
324 TIZZ1 SEBASTIANO

325 FRANCESCHINI SIMONE
326 BISCOTTI VINCENZO
327 VOLPARA MICHELA
328 TOGNON ALESSANDRO
329 ALFIERI FLAVIO

330 GAMBA ANTONIO LUIGI
331 SACCHI MASSIMO

332 SARTOR FLAVIO

333 CALLIGARO SIMONE
334 PASCON FAUSTO

335 NAVONI EDOARDO
336 GELAI MARZIA

337 ANGIOLINI PAOLO

338 DA SILVA KAREN GISEL
339 CASATI STEFANO

340 DANIELE CARLO

341 CRESTANI MARCO

342 GRENTI FILIPPO

343 VIVIANI SIMONE

344 TAMPIERI LUCA

345 GIACOMELLI IOLANDA
346 BOTTARO MATTIA

347 FRANCHINI RICCARDO
348 ZABEO LORELLA

349 MICHIELAZZO VANNILEO

FACERUNNERS - ASD
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA

RUNCARD

CARVICO SKYRUNNING
VICENZA RUNNERS
SHARK ATTACK

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
RUNCARD

AV SPORTING TEAM

RUNCARD

CANTO DI CORSA
RUNCARD

CARVICO SKYRUNNING
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.
RUNCARD

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D.LE SGALMARE
RUNCARD

ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS

4:17:39
4:17:55
4:17:57
4:18:01
4:18:03
4:18:22
4:18:59
4:19:05
4:19:05
4:19:08
4:19:13
4:19:29
4:19:31
4:19:34
4:19:57
4:20:09
4:20:51
4:20:53
4:21:14
4:22:25
4:22:50
4:22:52
4:22:53
4:22:58
4:22:58
4:23:04
4:23:22
4:24:20

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA - SPORTLA 4:24:59

RUNCARD

ROMANO RUNNING
EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM
SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

AMICI DI LUTRANO

ATL. REBO GUSSAGO
RUNCARD

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
RUNCARD - STIVORUNNING
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

FACERUNNERS - ASD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
RUNCARD

LEOPODISTICA

ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
RUNCARD

Csl
X-BIONIC RUNNING TEAM

4:25:24
4:25:37
4:25:39
4:26:10
4:27:29
4:28:27
4:28:33
4:28:54
4:29:07
4:29:47
4:29:53
4:29:56
4:29:58
4:30:16
4:31:07
4:32:31
4:33:06
4:33:22
4:33:44
4:34:31
4:34:46



350 VERGARI ANNALISA
351 ZANELLA ALVIS

352 LONGO GIACOMO
353 MACCARI SIMONE
354 BAGLIONI SIMONE
355 MALFATTI IRENE

356 PORTASILVIA

357 REDAELLI FABIO EUGENIO
358 BERTANI MATTEO
359 STANGHELLINI LORENZO
360 BAIS GIANNI

361 PERGHER DENISE

362 GANDOLFINI DANIELE
363 ETZI VERONICA

364 BETTATI LAURA

365 RODELLI MICHELE
366 ROVERSO MICHELA
367 SCHADOW LAURA
367 LANGER GWENDOLYN
369 MALDERA GAETANO
370 BEGOTTI DEVIS

371 BRUGNATI ELEONORA
372 ALBANI CLAUDIO

RUNCARD

GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA FELTRE

VENICEMARATHON SSD AR.L.
ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO
EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM

ASD 3 SANTI NAVE
TEAM GAAREN#BEAHERO

4:34:57
4:35:18
4:35:44
4:36:04
4:36:05
4:36:22
4:38:49
4:40:34

ATLETICA E PODISMO CASTEL GOFFREDC 4:40:50

RUNCARD
MARATHON CLUB TRENTO

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI

4:40:51
4:40:59
4:41:57
4:42:04
4:42:04
4:42:05
4:42:08
4:42:42

RUNCARD - DEXTRO ENERGY SPORTTEAI'4:43:14
RUNCARD - DEXTRO ENERGY SPORTTEAI'4:43:14

RUNCARD - STIVO RUNNING
G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN
CARVICO SKYRUNNING

373 PALANDI PIETRO FRANCESCCATL. CELLATICA

373 CASTELLINI MAURO
375 MENEGAZZI FEDERICA
376 BERG IMKE KRISTIN
377 MARASCO FRANCESCO PIO
378 DOBAI ROXANA

379 TROMBIN SARA

380 VALDES STEFANO

381 FERRARI ANNALISA
382 LONGHI FABIO

383 MENTI ANDREA

384 CAGOZZI ALESSANDRA
385 FERRAGINA MARIATERESA
386 DELMONTE SIMONE
387 NAPPA DIEGO

388 ROMANI DANIELE

389 ZOIA MATTIA

390 BERGAMO CECILIA
391 MASE NICOLETTA

391 FOSTINI MELITA

393 DE VIVO ROSA

394 PONTREMOLI PAOLA
395 PAGETTI ELIGIO

396 ANTONIOLI GIULIA
396 BONTEMPI PRISCILLA
398 LUNARDI CHIARA

399 BADIALI PATRIZIA

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
VRM TEAM ASD

ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN
A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD - RIN TEEN TEAM
RUNCARD

FACERUNNERS - ASD
SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
RUNCARD

MAREMONTANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SENZA FRENI

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA MOTTENSE
COMANO MOUNTAIN RUNNERS

ASD POL. RUBIERA
RUNCARD

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD LEOPODISTICA

4:43:15
4:44:22
4:44:24
4:45:28
4:45:32
4:45:32
4:45:55
4:46:40
4:46:46
4:46:52
4:47:12
4:47:14
4:47:31
4:47:33
4:48:12
4:48:39
4:49:25
4:49:30
4:49:48
4:50:07
4:50:45
4:50:45
4:53:44
4:53:44
4:54:31
4:54:52
4:55:29
4:56:11
4:56:11
4:57:40
4:58:59



400 BRAVI KATIA
401 CONTESSA AGNESE
402 SARTORI MAURIZIO
403 NIGRO SABRINA
404 PREDOLINI PIERLUIGI
405 GORGAINI CRISTIANO
406 ORTOLAN STEFANIA
407 BEANI MARCO
408 USARDI CLAUDIO
409 BERGAMINI MATTEO
410 LAMBRICKX GAELLE
411 BOILINI ERMANNA
412 COGHI DAMIANO
413 MENINI OSCAR
414 GIRELLI BARBARA
415 ZAMBELLI NICOLA
416 TESSARI CESARITA
417 SESSO MIRKO
418 VANGELISTA PAOLA
419 CEOLATO STEFANO
420 HOLZNER STEFANO
421 SECCHI MARCO
422 SCHEDA ALBERTO
423 BRUGNOLI LUIGI
424 TURINA MARIA RITA
425 MANGERINI MICHELE
426 COLAZZO GIOVANNI
427 EGELER THORSTEN
428 PADOVAN ANDREA
Ritirat Monga Margherita
Ritira' Cappellari Elisabetta
Ritira: Cova Marco
Ritira' Benetti Eric
Ritirat Zanella Nicolo'
Ritira' Comai Stefano
Ritirat Donina Davide
Ritirat Ciocchi Simona
Ritira' Gottardi Alessandro
Ritira' Bignotti Bruno
Ritira' Geddo Mauro

ASD LEOPODISTICA

U.S. LA SPORTIVA
RUNCARD

ASD GENTE FUORI STRADA
A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. S.S. LIMONESE
RUNCARD

DOMANI ARRIVA SEMPRE
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
RUNCARD

A.A.A.MALO

ASD VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS

FACERUNNERS ASD
RUNCARD

U.S. MONTE BALDO
LEOPODISTICA

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
RUNCARD

VINOLIO
RUNCARD

ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.

RUNCARD - ASD GENTE FUORI STRADA

BLACK WARRIORS ASD

S.5. STIVO AS.D.

ASD 3 SANTI NAVE

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
RUNCARD

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS

4:59:01
4:59:17
4:59:21
4:59:48
4:59:58
5:03:52
5:04:30
5:04:34
5:05:00
5:05:13
5:05:18
5:05:45
5:07:05
5:07:06
5:13:13
5:13:13
5:14:52
5:15:21
5:17:37
5:17:49
5:21:30
5:26:36
5:29:34
5:33:44
5:33:46
5:38:37
5:39:48
5:40:15
5:41:42



